
3rd Grade 2022-2023 School Supply List
QTY Item Description

1 Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow
1 Crayola Crayons 24 ct
2 Dixon Ticonderoga #2 Pre-Sharpened Pencils, 12 Count/ Box
1 Sharpie, Permanent Marker Fine Point Black
5 Mead Composition Book, Wide Ruled, 100 Sheets 
2 Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", 100/ pk
1 Fiskars, Kid Scissors, 5", Pointed
3 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black

1
Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, 
Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

2 Elmer's Large Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .77oz

1
Plastic Folders with 2 Pockets in: (1) Red, (1) Yellow, (1) Green (1) Purple (1) 
Orange 

1 Crayola Full Length Color Pencils, Sharpened, 12 Count/ Box
Below items are NOT included in PTO kit. Send items in with your child for 1st day of school.
Basic Pair of Headphones or Earbuds in clear zipped storage with your child's name on it
Kleenex Tissue Large Boxes
Disinfectant Wipes Bleach Free Pop-Up Canisters (quantity - 2)



4th Grade 2022-2023 School Supply List
QTY Item Description
1 Crayola Crayons 24 ct
2 Dixon Ticonderoga #2 Pre-Sharpened Pencils, 12 Count/ Box
1 Sharpie, Permanent Marker Fine Point Black
2 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black
5 Mead Composition Book, Wide Ruled, 100 Sheets 
3 Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", 100/ pk
1 Fiskars, Kid Scissors, 5", Pointed
1 Plastic Folders with 2 Pockets in: (1) Red, (1) Yellow, (1) Green (1) Purple (1) Orange 
1 Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow
2 Elmer's Large Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .77oz

1
Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh 
Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

1 Crayola Full Length Color Pencils, Sharpened, 12 Count/ Box
Below items are NOT included in PTO kit. Send items in with your child for 1st day of school.
Pair of Headphones in clear zipped storage with your child's name on it
Hand Sanitizer w/ pump- 8 oz
Disinfectant Wipes Bleach Free Pop-Up Canisters (quantity - 2)
Kleenex Tissue Large Boxes (quantity - 2)



5th Grade 2022-2023 School Supply List

QTY Item Description
1 Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
3 Dixon Ticonderoga #2 Pre-Sharpened Pencils, 12 Count/ Box
3 Post-It Notes, 3" x 3"
7 Plastic Folders with 2 Pockets
1 Kleenex Tissue Large Boxes
4 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black
1 Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black
1 Handheld sharpener w/ receptacle
4 Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule
3 Composition Book, Wide Ruled, 100 Sheets
1 Small pencil zipper pouch

1 box Gallon-Size Sealable storage bags 
2 Gluesticks
1 Highlighters - multicolor pack

Below items are NOT included in PTO kit. Send items in with your child for 1st day of school.
Basic Pair of Headphones or Earbuds in Ziploc Bag with your child's name on it
Hand Sanitizer OR Disinfecting Wipes Pop-Up Canister Bleach Free



6th Grade 2022-2023 School Supply List
QTY Item Description

1 Dry Erase Board Dual-Sided Learning Board White 9x12 (EACH) Math
1 Dry Erase Cloth 8" x 7" Reusable Math
1 Texas Instruments TI-108 Calculator Math
1 Highlighter Chisel Tip Blue (EACH) Made in USA All
1 Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA All
1 Highlighter Chisel Tip Pink (EACH) Made in USA All
1 Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 8ct All
1 Pencil #2 Yellow Woodcase Sharpened 12ct All
1 PaperMate EraserMate Pen Erasable Ink Med Black (EACH) All
1 PaperMate EraserMate Pen Erasable Ink Med Blue (EACH) All
8 BIC Intensity Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Tank Black Math/Science
5 Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3 LAL/Science
1 Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through 

Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5x9.75
All

1 Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct Science
1 Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule Green 120ct LAL
1 Composition Book Wide Ruled Green Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 LAL
1 Composition Book Wide Ruled Blue Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 STEAM
1 Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone All
1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue Science
1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Green LAL
1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple Math
1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red Soc. Std.
1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Orange Specials

Below items are NOT included in PTO kit. Send items in with your child for 1st day of school.
2 Box of Tissues

Please note that these are all the supplies needed to start the year. The calculator, white board, expos & 
clothe will definitely be used in 6th & 7th grade math.



7th Grade 2022-2023 School Supply List
QTY Item Description

2 boxes of tissues - to homeroom teacher on first day of school
1 Pencil Case 
2 Pencil #2 Yellow Woodcase Sharpened, 12ct
8 Papermate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (or Blue)
2 Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH)
3 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black
3 Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", 100/ pk
1 Scissors
1 Glue Stick
1 5 pk-Plastic Folder 3-Hole Punched  with 2 Pocket, (1 blue, 1 red, 1 yellow, 1 green, 1 orange, 1 purple)
2  1 Subject Spiral Notebook, Wide Ruled, 8" x 10.5", 70 sheets (1 Red, 1 Black, 1 Yellow)
1 Earbuds

Below items are NOT included in PTO kit.  Send items in with your child for 1st day of school.
Ti-108 4 function calculator for pre-algebra students
TI 84 Graphing Calculator for Algebra Class (can wait to purchase after 1st day once Math class has been confirmed) 
Pair of ear buds/ headphones



8th Grade 2022-2023 School Supply List
QTY Item Description
2 Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH)
1 Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
1 Pencil #2 Yellow Woodcase Sharpened 12ct
6 Papermate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (or blue)
1 Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule 120ct (Green)
2 Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 3-Hole Punched, 10.5"x8", 100/pk
1 Post-It Notes, 3" x 3", 100/ pk
3 Liquid Paper Dryline Correction Tape
1 Plastic Folder 3 Hole Punched w/ pockets (1 orange )
1 Plastic Folder 3 Hole Punched w/ pockets (1 green )
1 Plastic Folder 3 Hole Punched w/ pockets (1 blue )
1 Plastic Folder 3 Hole Punched w/ pockets (1 purple )
1 Plastic Folder 3 Hole Punched w/ pockets (1 red )
1 2" Durable View Hard Cover Binder (1 black)
1 2" Durable View Hard Cover Binder (1 white )
1 1" Durable View Hard Cover Binder Blue

Below items are NOT included in PTO kit.  Send items in with your child for 1st day of school.
TI 84 Calculator (Alg. & Geo.) TI 34 Multiview(8th Grade Math)


